Election Date

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

Closing

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

Type of Election

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTAL:
172,322 REGISTERED VOTERS
64,679 BALLOTS CAST
37.53% TURNOUT

DEMOCRATIC OFFICES

Governor

Lt. Governor

Secretary of State

Controller

Treasurer

Attorney General

Insurance Commissioner

Board of Equal. Dist |

U.S. Senator

U.S. Rep in Congress 12th District

U.S. Rep in Congress 14th District

State Senator 8th Dist.

Member, State Assembly 12th District
19th District
21st District

County Central Committtee 1st Dist

2nd Dist

3rd Dist

4th Dist

Purpose

G G G W QI G G e -

—_

Amount

30,248
54,741
23,693
25,656
32,289
46,408
24,434
18,900
49,917
35,142
18,621
26,294

1,454
32,578
20,676

6,132
5,316
5,188
4,560
6,562
6,350
5872
5,506
4,848
6,003
5,848
5,529
5,219
4,287
4,104
3,883

- 3,634

3,352
3,208

Result Certified

Kathleen Brown
Gray Davis

Tony Miller
Kathleen Connell
Phil Angelides
Tom Umberg

Art Torres

Johan Klehs
Dianne Feinstein
Tom Lantos
Anna Eshoo
Patrick Fitzgerald

John L. Burton
Jackie Speier
Bryon Sher

Geraldine o’Connor
Ruthellen Harris
Sandra Lang
Mary C. Quinn
Jan Epstein
Noreene Koan
Alan M. Gilbert
Hurst H. Sommer
Warren Jay Eggly
Maxine Gonsalves
May Gee

Dolores Heisinger
Deborah Ruddock
Joe Scott

Judith Chapman
Patricia Miljanich
Philip W. Payton
Patricia Wright
Lou S. Bitton




Election Date
6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/194
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

Closing
5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

Type of Election

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTAL:
104,609 REGISTERED VOTERS
42,009 BALLOTS CAST
40.16% TURNOUT

REPUBLICAN OFFICES
Governor

Lt. Governor

Secretary of State
Controller

Treasurer

Attorney General
Insurance Commissioner

Member, Brd of Equalization,Dist. |
U.S. Senator
U.S. Rep Congress 12th District
14th District
State Senator 8th District
Member, State Assembly 12th District
18th District
WRITE IN
21st District
County Central Committee 1st Dist

2nd Dist

3rd Dist

4th Dist

Purpose

PR QT QI [ G G
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Amount

27,954
20,440
31,443
17,695
31,609
33,712
17,1567

14,874
23,808
10,772
9,017
11,369
443
2117
453
8,944
3,301
2,839
2,626
2,514
3,437
3,406
2,991
2,919
2,791
2,591
3,867
3,689
3,621
3,453
3,240
3,218
3,034
2,783
2,401
2,298

Result Certified

Pete Wilson
Cathie Wright

Bill Jones

Tom McClintock
Matthew K. Fong
Daniel E. Lungren
Chuck
Quackenbush
R.Bob Strawn
Michael Huffington
Deborah Wilder
Ben Brink

Tom Spinosa
Philip L. Wing
Jackie Speier
Dennis R. Preger
Bill Mills

Mary Carson
James J. Tucker
Robert F. Richard
Dennis R.Pregar
Gloria Gillogley
Jim Mc Laughlin
John J. Lee
Robert Jungbluth
Gregory E. Rust
Michael W. Pyle
Mary Lou Putnam
Kenneth Kotter
Duane Mc Dowell
Michael J. Mc Graw
Stacey Mc Kinley
David Sliosberg
John Mc Graw
Caroline Trotter
Dolores Dee Foley
Del Mc Laughlin




Election Date

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/194

6/7/94

6/7/194
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94

Closing

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94

Type of Election

5th Dist

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTAL:
5,129 REGISSTERED VOTERS
760 BALLOTS CAST
14.82% TURNOUT

AMERICAN INDEPENDENT OFFICES
Governor

Lt. Governor

Secretary of State

Controller

Treasurer

Insurance Commissioner

U.S. Senator

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTAL.:
2,178 REGISTERED VOTERS
553 BALLOTS CAST
25.39% TURNOUT

GREEN OFFICES
Governor

Lt. Governor

Secretary of State

U.S. Senator

County Central Committee

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTAL.:
1,321 REGISTERED VOTERS
335 BALLOTS CAST
25.36% TURNOUT

LIBERTARIAN
Governor
Lt. Governor

Purpose

3
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Amount

1,783
1,548
1,530

350
371
379
355
377
350
330

127
328
343
227
329
288
254
247

286
289

Result

Jeanne Mahan
Penny Ferguson
Steven H. Kassel

Jerome McCready
Robert W. Lewis
Dorothy K. Robbins
Nathan E. Johnson
George M. Mc Coy
A. Jacques

Paul Meeuwenberg

John T. Selawsky
Daniel Moses
Margaret Garcia
Barbara Blong
Gloria Purcell
Ann Morrison
Christopher Bail
Ted Kai

Richard Rider
Bob New




Election Date

6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

Closing

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

Type of Election

Secretary of State

Controller

Treasurer

Attorney General

Insurance Commissioner

Member of Brd Equalization, Dist. |
U.S. Senator

State Senator 8th Dist

Member State Assembly 12th Dist

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTAL:
1,429 REGISTERED VOTERS
132 BALLOTS CAST
9.24% TURNOUT

PEACE AND FREEDOM

Governor

Lt. Governor

Secretary of State

Controlier

Treasurer

Attorney General

Insurance Commissioner

U.S. Senator

Member State Assembly 19th District
County Central Committee

SAN MATEO CO. GRAND TOTAL:
327,881 REGISTERED VOTERS
116,121 BALLOTS CAST
35.42% TURNOUT

Non-Partisan Offices

Judge of Superior Crt-Office #3

State Superintendent Public Instruction
Superintendent of Schools

Brd of Supervisors 2nd Dist

Brd of Supervisors 3rd Dist

Purpose
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Amount

285
285
288
282
281
276
276
103

82
86
83
62
77
87
82
66
38
60
60
55

85,478
30,052
71,163
79,350
75,708

Result Certifiea

Peggy Christensen
Cullene M. Lang
Jon Petersen
Richard N. Burns
Ted Brown
Kennita Watson
Richard B Boddie
Mark Valverde
Anton Sherwood

Gloria E. Riva

J. Luis Gomez
Israel Feuer
Elizabeth Nakano
Jan B. Tucker
Robert J. Evans
Tom Condit
Elizabeth C. Barron
David Reichard
Vi Phuong Huynh
Meryl Sunshine
Manuel Sunshine

James Ellis
Delaine Eastin
Floyd Gonella
Tom Huening
Ted Lempert




Election Date
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94
6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/97

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

Closing
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94
5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

Type of Election Purpose

Assessor-County Clerk-Recorder
Controller

Coroner-Public Administrator
District Attorney

Sheriff

Treasurer-Tax Collector

PR QU WL N N G N

City Offices

City of Daly City - City Council 1

Sanitary Districts

East Palo Alto Sanitary Dist. 2
Governing Brd. Members

East Palo Alto Sanitary Dist. Recall

(A Peter Evans)

To succeed the Recall 1

Statewide Propositions
Prop. 1A - Earthquake Relf/Seismic Bond

1B - Safe School Act of 1994

1C - Higher Educ. Facilities Bond
175 - Renters Income Tax Credit
176 - Tax-Nonprofit Organizations

177 - Prop Tax Exemp Disabled
Person Access

178 - Prop Tax Exclusion Water
Conservation Equipment

179 - Murder: Punishment

180 - Park Lands, Historical Sites,
Wildlife/Forest Bond Act

Amount

79,952
72,080
71,933
76,984
80,297
62,398

5,185

731
622
Yes 947

878

No 496

Yes 55,384 No 46,503

Yes 58,332
Yes 55,574
Yes 41,811
Yes 54,899

Yes 61,677

Yes 45,756

Yes 89,833

Yes 54,289

No 44,124
No 45,808
No 59,525
No 44,391

No 39,071

No 52,802

No 14,452

No 48,833

Result Certified
Warren Slocum

Gerry R. Trias

A Bud Moorman

James P. Fox

Don Horsley
Lee Buffington

Carol L. Klatt

Dennis C. Scherzer
Edward R. Becks
PASSED

Fred Kiani

Passed
Passed
Passed
Failed

Passed

Passed

Failed

Passed

Passed




Election Date

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

6/7/94

Closing

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

5/9/94

Type of Election

Local Measures

SM-FC School , Measure A - Form New
School Dist. in Foster City
Foster City

SM-FC School, Measure A - Form New
School Dist. in Foster City
San Mateo

City of Pacifica, Measure B - Amend plan
from Open Space to Low Density

City of East Palo Alto, Measure C -
Excise Tax on Real Property

City of San Carlos, Measure D -
Holly Street Grade Separation

Purpose Amount

Yes 2,929 No 4,572

Yes 4,027 No 11,798

Yes 2,080 No 3,865

Yes 911 No 862

Yes 5,346 No 2,440

Result

Failed

Failed

Failed

Passed

Passed

Certified




